
GEORGIA
BULLDOGS

2025 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT            
Sat, Aug 30	 vs Marshall
Sat, Sep 6	 vs Austin Peay
Sat, Sep 13	 at Tennessee
Sat, Sep 27	 vs Alabama
Sat, Oct 4	 vs Kentucky
Sat, Oct 11	 at Auburn
Sat, Oct 18	 vs Ole Miss
Sat, Nov 1	 vs Florida *
Sat, Nov 8	 at Mississippi State
Sat, Nov 15	 vs Texas
Sat, Nov 22	 vs Charlotte
Sat, Nov 29	 vs Georgia Tech *

* Game Played at Neutral
* Location


